Q bracket 1PCS ®

M4*8 screw 2PCS

fffffffff ®10%30mm shrinkage tube 2PCS
nipple 2PCS

777777777 cable tie W3*L60mm, 3PCS

e 0J-863 autoterminal block 1PCS

M4%8 screw 2PCS----——-
M4 tooth ring 3PCS -—————-
earth tab®4.5 IPCS --——-

50%50 insulation paper I1PCS
teflon wire 1PCS

base 1PCS

————————————— ®12.5 end cap 2PCS

ﬁ

|
05— 8-

T

|

/
%
/
/

%
/
%

S SR AR T R T E
BT BB T 7
Y G S5 T £ J bt 5

cardan joint 3PCS

lamp cup 3PCS

PO - FHEE - BRESBMLY

M8*1. 0%T2mm nut 3PCS
silicone tube ®2.5%100mm 6PCS

[ M3%10 screw 6PCS

N lampholder with wire 0.5/360mm,
2PCS A
S S lampholder with wire 0.5/180mm,
\\ 1PCS

N bracket 3PCS .
1. 35 Gl FAR) KT #F 4% 1PCSO
2. R B A= F 1442,
ST3. 5%30mm 2PCS
3. e6mmEZlik Ik 2PCS
4. FHIATF (& 14- & 5) *T2mm,
HEE, B 2PCS®

$125 460
_ Rz
—5 . » 87216-SA1823 [ ww | mm
S Kl = M00649 K
h H K Hi#A| 2022.3.5 | ZEHLED hi IR C
XS H
FHE H A




